# L17000226272

Office Use Only



500316625005

US. 16/18--1402/--15 5 \*\*\* 111

2010 AUG 30 PH 2: BO

n RRUCE AUG 31 2018 August 14, 2018

CHARLIE HERNANDEZ 4535 W MINNEHAHA ST TAMPA, FL 33614

SUBJECT: BRENDY REMODELING SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L17000226272

We have received your document for BRENDY REMODELING SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please sall (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor 2018 AUG 30 PH 2: 50

Letter Number: 818A0001682ஹ

## **COVER LETTER**

	gistration Secti- vision of Corpo			,	ř
	BRENDY RE	MODELING SERVICES LLC			
SUBJECT:					
The enclosed	I Articles of An	endment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return	all correspond	nce concerning this matter to the following:			
		CHARLIE HERNANDEZ			
Name of Person					
BRENDY REMODELING SERVICES LLC					
Firm/Company					
	4535 W MINNEHAHA ST				
	Address				
		TAMPA FL 33614			
		City/State and Zip	Code		
		rubsandtilereglazing@gmail.co		Est.	<b>≱</b>
		E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report notification)	100 <b>3</b>	<u>-</u>
For further in	ntormation conc	erning this matter, please call:		HANS C	
CHARLIE HERNANDEZ  813 474-6414 at ( )			£47 =4,		
	Name of Pe		de Daytime Telephone Number	NAC S	2.80
		ollowing amount:			
\$25.001	filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Certificate of Status	opy Certificate	of Status Copy	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

BRENDY REMODELING SERVICES LLC	
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability</u> (A Florida I	Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	ompany were filed on NOVEMBER 1/2017 and assigned
Florida document number L17000226272	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed liability company here:
REGLAZING TUBS & TILES LLC	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limite	ed Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	ESS)
	ACC COMPANY
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	λ ω <b>π</b>
	5° 8 5
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registe	ered office address on our records, enter the names of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office addre	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
	, FIOFIGA

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR≠ Au	thorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AHBR	Bratis Sanchez	4535 W. Winnehaha.	St 🗷 Add
		4535 W. Winnehaha.  Jampa Fl 33614	Remove
			Change
		<del></del>	□ Remove
		<del></del>	Change
<u> </u>		•	
			□ Remove
			SECRETIVAL OF STA
			22
			□ \/did
		<del></del>	□ Remove
			Change
<u>-</u>			
			□ Remove
			Change

· .						-
						-
						-
						_
						-
					<u>.</u>	-
	·					-
						-
						-
-						-
						_
				7	<b>2016</b>	_
					AUG.	-
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 6
				r	ମ୍ୟୁ ଅ <u>ନ୍ୟୁ</u> ଅନ୍ୟୁଷ୍ଟ	- 1
				ŗ	2 S	ŗ
			<u>.</u>		2: <b>80</b>	-
						-
fective date, if other than the	data of filings			(optional)		
in effective date is listed, the date mus	t be specific and cannot			days after tiling.) P		
ote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the December 2.			ry itting requiren	ients, this date wi	II not be list	lea a
record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the rec		out not an effe	ctive time, at	12:01 a.m. or	the earli	ier
AUGUST, 7	201	8				
	12 h	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
No. of the second secon						

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00